
 Linea 180 - Percorsi e fermate 
 
Percorso C18001 | CHIERI-POIRINO-SANTENA-CAMBIANO-TROFARELLO-MONC.RI-TORINO 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
180 C18001 Ascendente 141012 Chieri C.so Matteotti Poste
180 C18001 Ascendente 141223 Chieri C.so Matteotti n.7
180 C18001 Ascendente 141057 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.2
180 C18001 Ascendente 141056 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.2
180 C18001 Ascendente 141055 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.12
180 C18001 Ascendente 141062 Chieri P.zza Trieste
180 C18001 Ascendente 141101 Chieri Viale Diaz n.12
180 C18001 Ascendente 141225 Chieri Stazione F.S
180 C18001 Ascendente 141009 Chieri P.zza Europa
180 C18001 Ascendente 141206 Chieri Via Riva n.30
180 C18001 Ascendente 141208 Chieri Via Padana Inferiore Fronte n.25
180 C18001 Ascendente 141210 Riva Via Padana Inferiore
180 C18001 Ascendente 141214 Riva Via Vittorio Veneto n.18
180 C18001 Ascendente 141216 Riva Via Vittorio Veneto n.46
180 C18001 Ascendente 141218 Pessione Via Pessione DS Smith
180 C18001 Ascendente 141179 Pessione Stazione F.S.
180 C18001 Ascendente 141181 Pessione Via Poirino n.16
180 C18001 Ascendente 141183 Poirino Fraz Masio Stab. Aunde
180 C18001 Ascendente 141185 Poirino Fraz. Masio n.8
180 C18001 Ascendente 141187 Poirino Fraz. Masio n.3
180 C18001 Ascendente 141189 Poirino Zona Industriale Denso
180 C18001 Ascendente 141191 Poirino Via Pessione n.22
180 C18001 Ascendente 141200 Poirino Via Ternavasso n.17
180 C18001 Ascendente 141199 Poirino Via Ternavasso n.1
180 C18001 Ascendente 141196 Poirino Via Indipendenza n.34
180 C18001 Ascendente 141194 Poirino Via Torino n.3
180 C18001 Ascendente 141144 Poirino Fraz. Marocchi Chiesa
180 C18001 Ascendente 141143 Poirino Fraz Marocchi n.110
180 C18001 Ascendente 141141 Santena Bv Via Termine
180 C18001 Ascendente 141139 Santena SR 29 Bv San Salva
180 C18001 Ascendente 141137 Santena Via Asti
180 C18001 Ascendente 141146 Santena Via Sambuy n.117
180 C18001 Ascendente 141131 Santena Via Sambuy n.63
180 C18001 Ascendente 141128 Santena Via Sambuy n.31
180 C18001 Ascendente 141127 Santena P.zza Cosma e Damiano
180 C18001 Ascendente 141226 Santena Via Torino n.8
180 C18001 Ascendente 141227 Santena Via Torino n.28
180 C18001 Ascendente 141122 Cambiano Via Nazionale n.77
180 C18001 Ascendente 141120 Cambiano Via Nazionale n.67
180 C18001 Ascendente 141228 Cambiano Via Nazionale n.59
180 C18001 Ascendente 141231 Trofarello Via Torino n.167
180 C18001 Ascendente 141233 Trofarello Via Torino n.149
180 C18001 Ascendente 141235 Trofarello Via XXIV Maggio n.49
180 C18001 Ascendente 141237 Trofarello Stazione F.S.
180 C18001 Ascendente 141239 Trofarello Via Molino della Splua ang. Via Lombardi
180 C18001 Ascendente 141241 Moncalieri Via F. Postiglione ang. Via Bugatti
180 C18001 Ascendente 141243 Moncalieri Via F. Postiglione ang. Via Vittime Vajon
180 C18001 Ascendente 141246 Moncalieri Via F. Postiglione 45 Parallelo
180 C18001 Ascendente 141250 Moncalieri C.so Savona n.19
180 C18001 Ascendente 141252 Moncalieri P.zza Caduti della Liberta
180 C18001 Ascendente 141254 Moncalieri Via Villafranca n.6
180 C18001 Ascendente 141256 Nichelino Via Cuneo n.55
180 C18001 Ascendente 141258 Nichelino Via Cuneo n.11
180 C18001 Ascendente 141260 Moncalieri Via Torino n.16
180 C18001 Ascendente 141262 Moncalieri Via Torino n.54
180 C18001 Ascendente 141264 Moncalieri Via Sestriere n.72
180 C18001 Ascendente 141266 Torino P.zza Bengasi
180 C18001 Ascendente 1366 Maroncelli Cap.



 Linea 180 - Percorsi e fermate 
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 Linea 180 - Percorsi e fermate 
 
Percorso C18051 | TORINO-MONC.RI-TROFARELLO-CAMBIANO-SANTENA-POIRINO-CHIERI 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
180 C18051 Discendente 1366 Maroncelli Cap.
180 C18051 Discendente 3593 Corradino Cap
180 C18051 Discendente 141265 Moncalieri Via Sestriere n.49
180 C18051 Discendente 141263 Moncalieri Via Torino n.31
180 C18051 Discendente 141261 Moncalieri Via Torino n.11
180 C18051 Discendente 141259 Nichelino Via Cuneo n.12
180 C18051 Discendente 141257 Nichelino Via Cuneo n.44
180 C18051 Discendente 141255 Moncalieri Via Villafranca fronte n.12
180 C18051 Discendente 141253 Moncalieri Stazione F.S
180 C18051 Discendente 141251 Moncalieri C.so Savona n.12
180 C18051 Discendente 141247 Moncalieri Via F. Postiglione Leroy Merlin
180 C18051 Discendente 141245 Moncalieri Via F. Postiglione ang. Via Vittime della Loggia
180 C18051 Discendente 141244 Moncalieri Via F. Postiglione ang. Via Vittime del Vajon
180 C18051 Discendente 141242 Moncalieri Via F. Postiglione ang. Via Vittime P.zza Fontana
180 C18051 Discendente 141240 Trofarello Via Molino della Splua
180 C18051 Discendente 141237 Trofarello Stazione F.S.
180 C18051 Discendente 141236 Trofarello Via XXIV Maggio Scuole
180 C18051 Discendente 141234 Trofarello Via Torino ang. Via Quasimodo
180 C18051 Discendente 141232 Trofarello Via Torino n.252
180 C18051 Discendente 141230 Cambiano Via Nazionale n.44
180 C18051 Discendente 141229 Cambiano Via Nazionale n.62
180 C18051 Discendente 141118 Cambiano Via Torino
180 C18051 Discendente 141117 Cambiano Via Lisa n.43
180 C18051 Discendente 141115 Cambiano Via Roma Campi da Tennis
180 C18051 Discendente 141113 Cambiano Via Cavour n.4
180 C18051 Discendente 141114 Cambiano Via Lisa n.18
180 C18051 Discendente 141116 Cambiano Via Lisa n.50
180 C18051 Discendente 141119 Cambiano Via Nazionale n.82
180 C18051 Discendente 141121 Cambiano Via Nazionale n.98
180 C18051 Discendente 141123 Santena Via Torino fronte n.46
180 C18051 Discendente 141124 Santena Via Torino n.33
180 C18051 Discendente 141125 Santena Via Torino n.11
180 C18051 Discendente 141167 Santena Via Cavour n.75
180 C18051 Discendente 141126 Santena P.zza Cosma e Damiano
180 C18051 Discendente 141130 Santena Via Sambuy n.26
180 C18051 Discendente 141132 Santena Via Sambuy n.56
180 C18051 Discendente 141135 Santena Via Sambuy n.86
180 C18051 Discendente 141136 Santena Via Asti
180 C18051 Discendente 141138 Santena SR 29
180 C18051 Discendente 141140 Santena Via Termine
180 C18051 Discendente 141142 Poirino Fraz. Marocchi n.63
180 C18051 Discendente 141145 Poirino Fraz. Marocchi Chiesa
180 C18051 Discendente 141193 Poirino Str Regionale n.29
180 C18051 Discendente 141200 Poirino Via Ternavasso n.17
180 C18051 Discendente 141199 Poirino Via Ternavasso n.1
180 C18051 Discendente 141196 Poirino Via Indipendenza n.34
180 C18051 Discendente 141194 Poirino Via Torino n.3
180 C18051 Discendente 141192 Poirino Via Pessione Fronte n.22
180 C18051 Discendente 141190 Poirino Fraz. Masio n.27
180 C18051 Discendente 141188 Poirino Fraz. Masio n.4
180 C18051 Discendente 141186 Poirino Fraz. Masio fronte Chiesa
180 C18051 Discendente 141184 Poirino Fraz. Masio fronte Stab. Aunde
180 C18051 Discendente 141182 Pessione Via Poirino n.5
180 C18051 Discendente 141180 Pessione Stazione F.S.
180 C18051 Discendente 141219 Pessione Via Savio n.40
180 C18051 Discendente 141217 Riva Via Vittorio Veneto fronte n.57
180 C18051 Discendente 141215 Riva Via Vittorio Veneto n.27
180 C18051 Discendente 141211 Riva Via Padana Inferiore
180 C18051 Discendente 141209 Chieri Via Padana Inferiore n.29
180 C18051 Discendente 141207 Chieri Via Riva n.21
180 C18051 Discendente 141148 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.115
180 C18051 Discendente 141149 Chieri Via Roma n.4
180 C18051 Discendente 141147 Chieri Stazione F.S
180 C18051 Discendente 141102 Chieri Viale Diaz n.7
180 C18051 Discendente 141063 Chieri P.zza Trieste
180 C18051 Discendente 141054 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.12
180 C18051 Discendente 141100 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.3
180 C18051 Discendente 141099 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.1
180 C18051 Discendente 141224 Chieri C.so Matteotti
180 C18051 Discendente 141011 Chieri C.so Matteotti Poste



 Linea 180 - Percorsi e fermate 
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 Linea 180 - Percorsi e fermate 
 
Percorso C18052 | TO.-MONC.RI MAJORANA-TROFARELLO-CAMB.NO-SAN.-POI.-CHIERI 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
180 C18052 Discendente 1366 Maroncelli Cap.
180 C18052 Discendente 3593 Corradino Cap
180 C18052 Discendente 141265 Moncalieri Via Sestriere n.49
180 C18052 Discendente 141263 Moncalieri Via Torino n.31
180 C18052 Discendente 141261 Moncalieri Via Torino n.11
180 C18052 Discendente 141259 Nichelino Via Cuneo n.12
180 C18052 Discendente 141257 Nichelino Via Cuneo n.44
180 C18052 Discendente 141255 Moncalieri Via Villafranca fronte n.12
180 C18052 Discendente 141253 Moncalieri Stazione F.S
180 C18052 Discendente 141251 Moncalieri C.so Savona n.12
180 C18052 Discendente 141249 Moncalieri Str Villastellone Ist. Majorana
180 C18052 Discendente 141247 Moncalieri Via F. Postiglione Leroy Merlin
180 C18052 Discendente 141245 Moncalieri Via F. Postiglione ang. Via Vittime della Loggia
180 C18052 Discendente 141244 Moncalieri Via F. Postiglione ang. Via Vittime del Vajon
180 C18052 Discendente 141242 Moncalieri Via F. Postiglione ang. Via Vittime P.zza Fontana
180 C18052 Discendente 141240 Trofarello Via Molino della Splua
180 C18052 Discendente 141237 Trofarello Stazione F.S.
180 C18052 Discendente 141236 Trofarello Via XXIV Maggio Scuole
180 C18052 Discendente 141234 Trofarello Via Torino ang. Via Quasimodo
180 C18052 Discendente 141232 Trofarello Via Torino n.252
180 C18052 Discendente 141230 Cambiano Via Nazionale n.44
180 C18052 Discendente 141229 Cambiano Via Nazionale n.62
180 C18052 Discendente 141118 Cambiano Via Torino
180 C18052 Discendente 141117 Cambiano Via Lisa n.43
180 C18052 Discendente 141115 Cambiano Via Roma Campi da Tennis
180 C18052 Discendente 141113 Cambiano Via Cavour n.4
180 C18052 Discendente 141114 Cambiano Via Lisa n.18
180 C18052 Discendente 141116 Cambiano Via Lisa n.50
180 C18052 Discendente 141119 Cambiano Via Nazionale n.82
180 C18052 Discendente 141121 Cambiano Via Nazionale n.98
180 C18052 Discendente 141123 Santena Via Torino fronte n.46
180 C18052 Discendente 141124 Santena Via Torino n.33
180 C18052 Discendente 141125 Santena Via Torino n.11
180 C18052 Discendente 141167 Santena Via Cavour n.75
180 C18052 Discendente 141126 Santena P.zza Cosma e Damiano
180 C18052 Discendente 141130 Santena Via Sambuy n.26
180 C18052 Discendente 141132 Santena Via Sambuy n.56
180 C18052 Discendente 141135 Santena Via Sambuy n.86
180 C18052 Discendente 141136 Santena Via Asti
180 C18052 Discendente 141138 Santena SR 29
180 C18052 Discendente 141140 Santena Via Termine
180 C18052 Discendente 141142 Poirino Fraz. Marocchi n.63
180 C18052 Discendente 141145 Poirino Fraz. Marocchi Chiesa
180 C18052 Discendente 141193 Poirino Str Regionale n.29
180 C18052 Discendente 141200 Poirino Via Ternavasso n.17
180 C18052 Discendente 141199 Poirino Via Ternavasso n.1
180 C18052 Discendente 141196 Poirino Via Indipendenza n.34
180 C18052 Discendente 141194 Poirino Via Torino n.3
180 C18052 Discendente 141192 Poirino Via Pessione Fronte n.22
180 C18052 Discendente 141190 Poirino Fraz. Masio n.27
180 C18052 Discendente 141188 Poirino Fraz. Masio n.4
180 C18052 Discendente 141186 Poirino Fraz. Masio fronte Chiesa
180 C18052 Discendente 141184 Poirino Fraz. Masio fronte Stab. Aunde
180 C18052 Discendente 141182 Pessione Via Poirino n.5
180 C18052 Discendente 141180 Pessione Stazione F.S.
180 C18052 Discendente 141219 Pessione Via Savio n.40
180 C18052 Discendente 141217 Riva Via Vittorio Veneto fronte n.57
180 C18052 Discendente 141215 Riva Via Vittorio Veneto n.27
180 C18052 Discendente 141211 Riva Via Padana Inferiore
180 C18052 Discendente 141209 Chieri Via Padana Inferiore n.29
180 C18052 Discendente 141207 Chieri Via Riva n.21
180 C18052 Discendente 141148 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.115
180 C18052 Discendente 141149 Chieri Via Roma n.4
180 C18052 Discendente 141147 Chieri Stazione F.S
180 C18052 Discendente 141102 Chieri Viale Diaz n.7
180 C18052 Discendente 141063 Chieri P.zza Trieste
180 C18052 Discendente 141054 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.12
180 C18052 Discendente 141100 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.3
180 C18052 Discendente 141099 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.1
180 C18052 Discendente 141224 Chieri C.so Matteotti
180 C18052 Discendente 141011 Chieri C.so Matteotti Poste
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 Linea 180 - Percorsi e fermate 
 
Percorso C18003 | CHIERI-POIRINO-SANT.-CAMB.-TROFARELLO-MONC.RI MAJORANA-TO. 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
180 c18003 Ascendente 141012 Chieri C.so Matteotti Poste
180 c18003 Ascendente 141223 Chieri C.so Matteotti n.7
180 c18003 Ascendente 141057 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.2
180 c18003 Ascendente 141056 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.2
180 c18003 Ascendente 141055 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.12
180 c18003 Ascendente 141062 Chieri P.zza Trieste
180 c18003 Ascendente 141101 Chieri Viale Diaz n.12
180 c18003 Ascendente 141225 Chieri Stazione F.S
180 c18003 Ascendente 141009 Chieri P.zza Europa
180 c18003 Ascendente 141206 Chieri Via Riva n.30
180 c18003 Ascendente 141208 Chieri Via Padana Inferiore Fronte n.25
180 c18003 Ascendente 141210 Riva Via Padana Inferiore
180 c18003 Ascendente 141214 Riva Via Vittorio Veneto n.18
180 c18003 Ascendente 141216 Riva Via Vittorio Veneto n.46
180 c18003 Ascendente 141218 Pessione Via Pessione DS Smith
180 c18003 Ascendente 141179 Pessione Stazione F.S.
180 c18003 Ascendente 141181 Pessione Via Poirino n.16
180 c18003 Ascendente 141183 Poirino Fraz Masio Stab. Aunde
180 c18003 Ascendente 141185 Poirino Fraz. Masio n.8
180 c18003 Ascendente 141187 Poirino Fraz. Masio n.3
180 c18003 Ascendente 141189 Poirino Zona Industriale Denso
180 c18003 Ascendente 141191 Poirino Via Pessione n.22
180 c18003 Ascendente 141200 Poirino Via Ternavasso n.17
180 c18003 Ascendente 141199 Poirino Via Ternavasso n.1
180 c18003 Ascendente 141196 Poirino Via Indipendenza n.34
180 c18003 Ascendente 141194 Poirino Via Torino n.3
180 c18003 Ascendente 141144 Poirino Fraz. Marocchi Chiesa
180 c18003 Ascendente 141143 Poirino Fraz Marocchi n.110
180 c18003 Ascendente 141141 Santena Bv Via Termine
180 c18003 Ascendente 141139 Santena SR 29 Bv San Salva
180 c18003 Ascendente 141137 Santena Via Asti
180 c18003 Ascendente 141146 Santena Via Sambuy n.117
180 c18003 Ascendente 141131 Santena Via Sambuy n.63
180 c18003 Ascendente 141128 Santena Via Sambuy n.31
180 c18003 Ascendente 141127 Santena P.zza Cosma e Damiano
180 c18003 Ascendente 141226 Santena Via Torino n.8
180 c18003 Ascendente 141227 Santena Via Torino n.28
180 c18003 Ascendente 141122 Cambiano Via Nazionale n.77
180 c18003 Ascendente 141120 Cambiano Via Nazionale n.67
180 c18003 Ascendente 141228 Cambiano Via Nazionale n.59
180 c18003 Ascendente 141231 Trofarello Via Torino n.167
180 c18003 Ascendente 141233 Trofarello Via Torino n.149
180 c18003 Ascendente 141235 Trofarello Via XXIV Maggio n.49
180 c18003 Ascendente 141237 Trofarello Stazione F.S.
180 c18003 Ascendente 141239 Trofarello Via Molino della Splua ang. Via Lombardi
180 c18003 Ascendente 141241 Moncalieri Via F. Postiglione ang. Via Bugatti
180 c18003 Ascendente 141243 Moncalieri Via F. Postiglione ang. Via Vittime Vajon
180 c18003 Ascendente 141246 Moncalieri Via F. Postiglione 45 Parallelo
180 c18003 Ascendente 141249 Moncalieri Str Villastellone Ist. Majorana
180 c18003 Ascendente 141250 Moncalieri C.so Savona n.19
180 c18003 Ascendente 141252 Moncalieri P.zza Caduti della Liberta
180 c18003 Ascendente 141254 Moncalieri Via Villafranca n.6
180 c18003 Ascendente 141256 Nichelino Via Cuneo n.55
180 c18003 Ascendente 141258 Nichelino Via Cuneo n.11
180 c18003 Ascendente 141260 Moncalieri Via Torino n.16
180 c18003 Ascendente 141262 Moncalieri Via Torino n.54
180 c18003 Ascendente 141264 Moncalieri Via Sestriere n.72
180 c18003 Ascendente 141266 Torino P.zza Bengasi
180 c18003 Ascendente 1366 Maroncelli Cap.
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